

No. SC91214

In the
Supreme Court of Missouri

STATE OF MISSOURI,

Appellant,

v.

DUSTIN TOM KINGSLEY,

Respondent.

Appeal from Henry County Circuit Court
Twenty-seventh Judicial Circuit
The Honorable James Kelso Journey, Judge

APPELLANT'S SUBSTITUTE BRIEF

CHRIS KOSTER
Attorney General

TERRENCE M. MESSONNIER
Assistant Attorney General
Missouri Bar No. 42998

P.O. Box 899
Jefferson City, MO 65102
Phone: (573) 751-3321
Direct Phone: (816) 889-5031
Fax: (573) 751-5391
terrence.messonnier@ago.mo.gov

ATTORNEYS FOR APPELLANT
STATE OF MISSOURI

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF AUTHORITIES..... 2

JURISDICTIONAL STATEMENT 4

STATEMENT OF FACTS 5

POINT OF ERROR 8

 Point I (Good Faith Reliance on Established Case Law) 8

ARGUMENT..... 9

 Point I (Good Faith Reliance on Established Case Law) 9

CONCLUSION 15

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE 16

APPENDIX 17

TABLE OF AUTHORITIES

Cases

<i>Arizona v. Gant</i> , 129 S. Ct. 1710 (2008).....	passim
<i>Davis v. United States</i> , 131 S. Ct. 2419 (2011).....	passim
<i>Davis v. United States</i> , 131 S. Ct. 502 (2010).....	10
<i>Knowles v. Iowa</i> , 525 U.S. 113, 119 S. Ct. 484 (1998).....	13
<i>New York v. Belton</i> , 453 U.S. 454, 101 S. Ct. 2860 (1980)	passim
<i>State v. Darrington</i> , 896 S.W.2d 27 (Mo. App. W.D. 1995)	14
<i>State v. Harvey</i> , 648 S.W.2d 87 (Mo. banc 1983).....	8, 14
<i>State v. Lybarger</i> , 165 S.W.3d 180 (Mo. App. W.D. 2005).....	9
<i>State v. Oliver</i> , 293 S.W.3d 437 (Mo. banc 2009)	9
<i>State v. Reed</i> , 157 S.W.3d 353 (Mo. App. W.D. 2005)	8, 13, 14
<i>State v. Remrey</i> , 824 S.W.2d 106 (Mo. App. E.D. 1992).....	14
<i>State v. Rushing</i> , 935 S.W.2d 30 (Mo. banc 1996)	9
<i>State v. Scott</i> , 200 S.W.3d 41 (Mo. App. E.D. banc 2006)	13
<i>State v. Taylor</i> , 216 W.3d 187 (Mo. App. E.D. 2007)	13
<i>United States v. Hrasky</i> , 453 F.3d 1099 (8 th Cir. 2006)	13
<i>United States v. Orozco-Castillo</i> , 404 F.3d 1101 (8 th Cir. 2005).....	8, 12, 13
<i>United States v. Searcy</i> , 181 F. 3d 975 (8 th Cir. 1999).....	13

Constitutional Provisions

Missouri Constitution, Article I, Section 15..... 9
Missouri Constitution, Article V, Section 10 4
United States Constitution, Fourth Amendment 9

Rules

Missouri Rules of Court, Rule 83.04..... 4
